
Code
JLLB-

102

JLLB-

105

JLLB-

302

JLLB-

303

JLLB-

304

JLLB-

305

JLLB-

306

JBQP-

301

JLLB-

307

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Grade A A+ A A A B+ A A

G.Point 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 8

Grade A B+ B+ B+ B+ B B B+

G.Point 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 7

Grade B+ B B C B P B B+

G.Point 7 6 6 5 6 4 6 7

G.Point F F F F F F F F

Grade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

G.Point B+ A B B+ B+ B B B+

Grade 7 8 6 7 7 6 6 7

G.Point C B P B+ B+ B+ B B+

Grade 5 6 4 7 7 7 6 7

G.Point C C C P C P P B

Grade 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6

G.Point B B+ A A A B B+ A

Grade 6 7 8 8 8 6 7 8

Grade B B A B+ B B+ B B+

G.Point 6 6 8 7 6 7 6 7

Grade B B+ B B B B C B+

G.Point 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 7

Grade B B C B B B C B+

G.Point 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 7

Grade B B+ C C P B C B+

G.Point 6 7 5 5 4 6 5 7

Grade C B P C C B C B+

Grade 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 7

G.Point C A P C F B F B

Grade 5 8 4 5 0 6 0 6

G.Point B A C B B B+ B B+

Grade 6 8 5 6 6 7 6 7

G.Point B B+ C B B B+ C B+

Grade 6 7 5 6 6 7 5 7

G.Point P C F C F P F B

Grade 4 5 0 5 0 4 0 6

G.Point C B+ P C C P B B

Grade 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 6

G.Point F F F F F F F F

Grade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

G.Point C B P C F B F B+

Grade 5 6 4 5 0 6 0 7

G.Point B+ A B B+ B+ B+ B A

Grade 7 8 6 7 7 7 6 8

G.Point B B C B B B B B+

Grade 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 7

G.Point B B+ F B F B C B

Grade 6 7 0 6 0 6 5 6

G.Point B A+ B B B B+ B B+

Grade 6 9 6 6 6 7 6 7

3

SI. N.

Aamir Mr. Dilshad1

Name of Students

2

4

Mr. Ilyas 

Khan
Alwiya Khan5

Mr. 

Naeemuddin
Arbazuddin6

Mr. Mohd. 

Sageer
1801300006

Durdana Khan
Mr. Javed 

Akhtar
8

Mr. Manoj 

Kumar
Arjun Saxena7

Mr. Nafees 

Ahmad
Juweria9

Mr. Manoj 

Kumar
Karan Saxena10

1801300015

1801300016

Mr. Shahid 

Husain
Mohd. Asad12

Mr. Mohd. 

Yaseen
Mohd. Sanib

Mr. Aftab Ali

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
IIIrd  Semester Result B.A L L.B IInd Year  Session 2019-20

Abuzar

Mohammad 

Farhan

Mr. 

Jalaluddin
Mohd. Danish

1801300017

1801300018

1801300019

11

6.63

6.13

5.63

SGPA

8.00

6.88

5.88

Roll No.

1801300001

1801300003

1801300004

0.00

6.75

Aliya Anjum

Mr. Shaukt 

Ali

Adil Ali
Mr. Badrul 

Islam

13

14

1801300007

1801300008

1801300009

1801300011

1801300021

Nakul Lodhi
Mr. Ram 

Singh Lodhi

16 1801300024 Naved Mr. Asad Ali

15 1801300023

18 1801300028 Rakesh Singh
Mr. Atar 

Singh

17 1801300025
Nazim 

Qureshi 

Mr. Babu 

Qureshi 

Saba Tasleem
Mr. Tasleem 

Ahmad

19 1801300030 Rizwana
Mr. Mohd. 

Alam

22 1801300033 Saif Ali Mr. Ajaz Ali

20 1801300031 Ruman Khan
Mr. Firasat 

Khan

21 1801300032

23 1801300035 Sanjay Tosh
Mr. Santosh 

Kumar

24 1801300036
Shahnawaz 

Khan

Mr. Haneef 

Khan

Father's Name  

6.38

6.13

3.00

5.88

5.38

6.13

4.75

4.25

7.25

6.63

5.25

0.00

4.13

7.00

6.00

S

S

S

4.50

S

S

S

US

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

US

S

S

S

S



G.Point P C P C C B C B+

Grade 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 7

G.Point B+ B+ C B+ P B+ F B+

Grade 7 7 5 7 4 7 0 7

G.Point B+ B+ B B+ B B B B+

Grade 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 7

G.Point C B B B+ B B+ C B+

Grade 5 6 6 7 6 7 5 7

G.Point B+ A B B+ B B+ B B+

Grade 7 8 6 7 6 7 6 7

JBQP-301

Date:10-02-2020 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

 

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on 

University website. The result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be 

treated as original mark sheets. 

Special Contracts JLLB-306

Economics-I JLLB-302

Viva Voce JLLB-307

Cyber Law & Disaster Management

Criminal Law of India-I JLLB-303

Theory & Practical

25 1801300037 Shajaruddin
Mr. 

Faheemuddin

26 1801300038
Shayan 

Ahmad

MR. Sarfaraz 

Ahmad

28 1801300042
Waseem 

Ahmad

Mr. vakeel 

Ahmad

27 1801300039
Tahseem 

Ahmad
Mr. Alauddin

5.13

5.50

6.50

29 1701300003 Alisha Khan MR.TasleemKhan 6.75

6.13

S

S

S

Islamic Jursprudence JLLB-305

Cositutional Law of India-I

S

S

JLLB-102

JLLB-105Political Science-I

History-I

JLLB-304






